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No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

Pass 38 2:07.516 1 2:07.516 *

Pass 59 4:08.043 2 2:00.527 *

Pass 79 6:07.101 3 1:59.058 *

Pass 99 8:05.479 4 1:58.378 *

Pass 119 10:03.189 5 1:57.710 *

Pass 139 12:01.459 6 1:58.270

Pass 164 14:01.244 7 1:59.785

Pass 184 16:00.082 8 1:58.838

Pass 207 18:00.046 9 1:59.964

Pass 225 20:00.099 10 2:00.053

Pass 243 21:59.509 11 1:59.410

Pass 265 23:59.228 12 1:59.719

No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS

Pass 34 1:59.921 1 1:59.921 *

Pass 55 3:50.485 2 1:50.564 *

Pass 76 5:42.676 3 1:52.191

Pass 96 7:32.963 4 1:50.287 *

Pass 116 9:23.047 5 1:50.084 *

Pass 136 11:12.686 6 1:49.639 *

Pass 156 13:01.065 7 1:48.379 *

Pass 175 14:50.717 8 1:49.652

Pass 192 16:41.641 9 1:50.924

Pass 211 18:30.137 10 1:48.496

Pass 227 20:19.160 11 1:49.023

Pass 245 22:07.527 12 1:48.367 *

Pass 263 23:58.051 13 1:50.524

No 20 DELETOILE BERNARD

Pass 37 2:07.442 1 2:07.442 *

Pass 58 4:07.116 2 1:59.674 *

Pass 78 6:03.346 3 1:56.230 *

Pass 98 8:00.600 4 1:57.254

Pass 118 9:56.941 5 1:56.341

Pass 138 11:53.613 6 1:56.672

Pass 161 13:52.868 7 1:59.255

Pass 182 15:51.244 8 1:58.376

Pass 206 17:52.149 9 2:00.905

Pass 224 19:50.589 10 1:58.440

Pass 242 21:47.984 11 1:57.395

Pass 260 23:43.356 12 1:55.372 *

Pass 278 25:39.117 13 1:55.761

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO

Pass 25 1:50.469 1 1:50.469 *

Pass 47 3:34.096 2 1:43.627 *

Pass 66 5:17.309 3 1:43.213 *

Pass 86 7:00.261 4 1:42.952 *

Pass 106 8:42.546 5 1:42.285 *

Pass 125 10:25.547 6 1:43.001

Pass 143 12:07.581 7 1:42.034 *

Pass 160 13:51.091 8 1:43.510

Pass 179 15:34.024 9 1:42.933

Pass 198 17:16.134 10 1:42.110

Pass 214 18:59.610 11 1:43.476

Pass 232 20:41.790 12 1:42.180

Pass 248 22:24.802 13 1:43.012

Pass 266 24:08.150 14 1:43.348

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

Pass 22 1:48.561 1 1:48.561 **

Pass 42 3:32.578 2 1:44.017 *

Pass 63 5:15.692 3 1:43.114 *

Pass 83 6:57.744 4 1:42.052 **

Pass 103 8:39.789 5 1:42.045 *

Pass 122 10:22.246 6 1:42.457

Pass 140 12:03.549 7 1:41.303 **

Pass 158 13:44.531 8 1:40.982 *

Pass 177 15:26.642 9 1:42.111

Pass 195 17:08.362 10 1:41.720

Pass 212 18:49.206 11 1:40.844 *

Pass 230 20:29.469 12 1:40.263 **

Pass 246 22:09.091 13 1:39.622 **

Pass 261 23:49.147 14 1:40.056

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES

Pass 33 1:55.948 1 1:55.948 *

Pass 54 3:44.294 2 1:48.346 *

Pass 74 5:33.351 3 1:49.057

Pass 94 7:22.603 4 1:49.252

Pass 114 9:09.524 5 1:46.921 *

Pass 134 10:56.769 6 1:47.245

Pass 154 12:42.808 7 1:46.039 *

Pass 172 14:41.361 8 1:58.553

In 193 16:53.910 9 2:12.549

No 41 TABARLY BERNARD

No 42 BUSQUET JEAN-PIERRE
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No 45 DELETOILE DIDIER

Pass 29 1:52.632 1 1:52.632 *

Pass 50 3:36.465 2 1:43.833 *

Pass 69 5:20.853 3 1:44.388

Pass 89 7:05.060 4 1:44.207

Pass 109 8:49.241 5 1:44.181

Pass 132 10:45.527 6 1:56.286

Pass 151 12:29.000 7 1:43.473 *

Pass 167 14:15.903 8 1:46.903

Pass 186 16:00.730 9 1:44.827

Pass 203 17:47.931 10 1:47.201

Pass 219 19:31.643 11 1:43.712

Pass 237 21:14.894 12 1:43.251 *

Pass 254 22:59.880 13 1:44.986

Pass 272 24:44.102 14 1:44.222

No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL

Pass 26 1:50.633 1 1:50.633 *

Pass 45 3:33.686 2 1:43.053 **

Pass 67 5:17.390 3 1:43.704

Pass 87 7:00.687 4 1:43.297

Pass 107 8:43.432 5 1:42.745 *

Pass 126 10:26.739 6 1:43.307

Pass 144 12:09.356 7 1:42.617 *

Pass 162 13:53.171 8 1:43.815

Pass 180 15:37.068 9 1:43.897

Pass 199 17:20.120 10 1:43.052

Pass 216 19:03.741 11 1:43.621

Pass 233 20:46.442 12 1:42.701

Pass 251 22:28.891 13 1:42.449 *

Pass 267 24:11.519 14 1:42.628

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

No 56 ROZE BENOIT

Pass 41 2:14.560 1 2:14.560 *

Pass 62 4:16.735 2 2:02.175 *

Pass 82 6:18.718 3 2:01.983 *

Pass 101 8:20.122 4 2:01.404 *

Pass 121 10:19.836 5 1:59.714 *

Pass 146 12:19.508 6 1:59.672 *

Pass 170 14:22.563 7 2:03.055

Pass 189 16:23.740 8 2:01.177

Pass 208 18:24.111 9 2:00.371

Pass 228 20:25.616 10 2:01.505

Pass 249 22:25.591 11 1:59.975

Pass 269 24:25.812 12 2:00.221

No 59 WILLOT CHARLES

Pass 27 1:50.654 1 1:50.654 *

Pass 48 3:34.759 2 1:44.105 *

Pass 68 5:18.445 3 1:43.686 *

Pass 88 7:02.024 4 1:43.579 *

Pass 108 8:44.545 5 1:42.521 *

Pass 127 10:27.260 6 1:42.715

Pass 145 12:09.978 7 1:42.718

Pass 163 13:54.071 8 1:44.093

Pass 181 15:38.030 9 1:43.959

Pass 200 17:20.895 10 1:42.865

Pass 218 19:05.438 11 1:44.543

Pass 234 20:49.099 12 1:43.661

Pass 252 22:32.598 13 1:43.499

Pass 268 24:17.005 14 1:44.407

No 61 TURNER CHRISTOPHER

Pass 23 1:49.016 1 1:49.016 *

Pass 44 3:33.069 2 1:44.053 *

Pass 64 5:16.169 3 1:43.100 *

Pass 84 6:58.400 4 1:42.231 *

Pass 105 8:40.354 5 1:41.954 *

Pass 124 10:22.963 6 1:42.609

Pass 142 12:04.428 7 1:41.465 *

Pass 159 13:45.038 8 1:40.610 **

Pass 178 15:27.183 9 1:42.145

Pass 196 17:08.516 10 1:41.333

Pass 213 18:49.866 11 1:41.350

Pass 231 20:29.629 12 1:39.763 **

Pass 247 22:09.694 13 1:40.065

Pass 262 23:49.785 14 1:40.091

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

No 82 GACHET YVAN

Pass 31 1:54.691 1 1:54.691 *

Pass 52 3:39.128 2 1:44.437 *

Pass 71 5:25.660 3 1:46.532

Pass 91 7:10.378 4 1:44.718

Pass 111 8:54.584 5 1:44.206 *

Pass 130 10:39.621 6 1:45.037

Pass 148 12:24.406 7 1:44.785

Pass 165 14:13.717 8 1:49.311

Pass 183 16:00.073 9 1:46.356

Pass 201 17:47.306 10 1:47.233

Pass 220 19:32.213 11 1:44.907

Pass 238 21:15.414 12 1:43.201 *

Pass 255 23:00.110 13 1:44.696

Pass 273 24:45.281 14 1:45.171
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No 86 DERET SERGE

Pass 36 2:01.633 1 2:01.633 *

Pass 57 3:54.901 2 1:53.268 *

Pass 77 5:49.394 3 1:54.493

Pass 97 7:43.662 4 1:54.268

Pass 117 9:36.184 5 1:52.522 *

Pass 137 11:28.249 6 1:52.065 *

Pass 157 13:21.151 7 1:52.902

Pass 176 15:14.766 8 1:53.615

Pass 197 17:08.528 9 1:53.762

Pass 215 19:00.583 10 1:52.055 *

Pass 235 20:51.590 11 1:51.007 *

Pass 253 22:41.653 12 1:50.063 *

Pass 271 24:30.389 13 1:48.736 *

No 94 MILLEY PATRICK

Pass 40 2:10.788 1 2:10.788 *

Pass 61 4:12.813 2 2:02.025 *

Pass 81 6:18.236 3 2:05.423

Pass 102 8:23.099 4 2:04.863

Pass 128 10:28.155 5 2:05.056

Pass 153 12:34.038 6 2:05.883

Pass 173 14:46.374 7 2:12.336

Pass 194 16:59.082 8 2:12.708

Pass 217 19:05.178 9 2:06.096

Pass 236 21:12.240 10 2:07.062

Pass 259 23:18.300 11 2:06.060

Pass 277 25:29.027 12 2:10.727

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 28 1:52.503 1 1:52.503 *

Pass 49 3:36.338 2 1:43.835 *

Pass 70 5:22.721 3 1:46.383

Pass 90 7:08.161 4 1:45.440

Pass 110 8:54.027 5 1:45.866

Pass 129 10:39.563 6 1:45.536

Pass 149 12:26.099 7 1:46.536

Pass 166 14:14.254 8 1:48.155

Pass 185 16:00.501 9 1:46.247

Pass 202 17:47.868 10 1:47.367

Pass 221 19:33.988 11 1:46.120

Pass 239 21:17.833 12 1:43.845

Pass 258 23:02.748 13 1:44.915

Pass 276 24:46.297 14 1:43.549 *

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 32 1:55.035 1 1:55.035 *

Pass 53 3:41.685 2 1:46.650 *

Pass 73 5:27.011 3 1:45.326 *

Pass 93 7:12.759 4 1:45.748

Pass 113 8:58.739 5 1:45.980

Pass 131 10:42.597 6 1:43.858 *

Pass 150 12:27.037 7 1:44.440

Pass 168 14:16.113 8 1:49.076

Pass 187 16:02.329 9 1:46.216

Pass 204 17:50.038 10 1:47.709

Pass 222 19:35.087 11 1:45.049

Pass 240 21:18.538 12 1:43.451 *

Pass 256 23:01.574 13 1:43.036 *

Pass 274 24:45.657 14 1:44.083

No 135 BOUDON GABRIEL

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 24 1:49.566 1 1:49.566 *

Pass 43 3:32.922 2 1:43.356 **

Pass 65 5:16.267 3 1:43.345 *

Pass 85 6:58.443 4 1:42.176 *

Pass 104 8:40.043 5 1:41.600 **

Pass 123 10:22.950 6 1:42.907

Pass 141 12:03.848 7 1:40.898 **

No 142 REY BRUNO

Pass 30 1:52.678 1 1:52.678 *

Pass 51 3:38.955 2 1:46.277 *

Pass 72 5:25.869 3 1:46.914

Pass 92 7:12.283 4 1:46.414

Pass 112 8:58.599 5 1:46.316

Pass 133 10:45.593 6 1:46.994

Pass 152 12:32.880 7 1:47.287

Pass 169 14:20.203 8 1:47.323

Pass 188 16:04.661 9 1:44.458 *

Pass 205 17:50.949 10 1:46.288

Pass 223 19:35.357 11 1:44.408 *

Pass 241 21:19.138 12 1:43.781 *

Pass 257 23:02.571 13 1:43.433 *

Pass 275 24:46.143 14 1:43.572

No 164 THIERY DANIEL

Pass 39 2:08.298 1 2:08.298 *

Pass 60 4:08.544 2 2:00.246 *

Pass 80 6:08.496 3 1:59.952 *

Pass 100 8:11.759 4 2:03.263

Pass 120 10:17.404 5 2:05.645

Pass 147 12:20.593 6 2:03.189

Pass 171 14:23.728 7 2:03.135

Pass 190 16:26.332 8 2:02.604

Pass 209 18:29.449 9 2:03.117

Pass 229 20:28.371 10 1:58.922 *

Pass 250 22:28.869 11 2:00.498

Pass 270 24:27.379 12 1:58.510 *
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No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 35 2:00.610 1 2:00.610 *

Pass 56 3:50.894 2 1:50.284 *

Pass 75 5:41.017 3 1:50.123 *

Pass 95 7:30.762 4 1:49.745 *

Pass 115 9:20.244 5 1:49.482 *

Pass 135 11:09.547 6 1:49.303 *

Pass 155 12:59.062 7 1:49.515

Pass 174 14:49.481 8 1:50.419

Pass 191 16:39.984 9 1:50.503

Pass 210 18:29.566 10 1:49.582

Pass 226 20:18.531 11 1:48.965 *

Pass 244 22:06.934 12 1:48.403 *

Pass 264 23:58.415 13 1:51.481


